TABLES AND FIGURES

Table 1: Overview of relevant indicators and their availability.

External Services

Epidemiologic

Performance

Internal Services

Epidemiologic

Performance

Mixed Services

Total

187

109

78

192

108

84

99

Number and

percentage of
indicators

relevant

132 (71%)

68 (62%)

64 (82%)

53 (28%)

29 (27%)

24 (29%)

19 (19%)

Number and

percentage of
indicators not

relevant

55 (29%)

41 (38%)

14 (18%)

139 (72%)

79 (73%)

60 (71%)

80 (81%)

Number and

percentage of
relevant indicators

available

100 (76%)

36 (53%)

64 (100%)

46 (87%)

26 (90%)

20 (83%)

13 (68%)



