TABLES AND FIGURES

Table 1: Overview of relevant indicators and their availability.

	Total	Number and percentage of indicators relevant	Number and percentage of indicators not relevant	Number and percentage of relevant indicators available
External Services	187	132 (71%)	55 (29%)	100 (76%)
Epidemiologic	109	68 (62%)	41 (38%)	36 (53%)
Performance	78	64 (82%)	14 (18%)	64 (100%)
Internal Services	192	53 (28%)	139 (72%)	46 (87%)
Epidemiologic	108	29 (27%)	79 (73%)	26 (90%)
Performance	84	24 (29%)	60 (71%)	20 (83%)
Mixed Services	99	19 (19%)	80 (81%)	13 (68%)